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DATE TIME SESSIONS ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION 

Mon 22 Sep 5.00pm Introduction for Parents & Young 
People 

In the church.  
Followed by Mass 

Mon 29 Sep 5.00pm Confirmation class  Session 1 
Mon 06 Oct 5.00pm Confirmation class Session 2 
Mon 13 Oct 5.00pm Confirmation class Session 3 
   Half term:  

Mon 27 Oct - Fri 31 Oct 2025 
    
Mon 03 Nov 5.00pm Confirmation class Session 4 
Mon 10 Nov 5.00pm Confirmation class Session 5 
Mon 17 Nov 5.00pm Confirmation class Session 6 
Mon 24 Nov 5.00pm Confirmation class Session 7 
    
   Christmas Holiday: 

Mon 22 Dec - Fri 2 Jan 2026 
    
Mon 02 Feb 5.00pm Confirmation class  
Mon 09 Feb 5.00pm Confirmation class  
    
   Half term:  

Mon 16 Feb - Fri 20 Feb 2026 
    
Mon 23 Feb 7 pm Meeting for Young 

People/Sponsors/Parents  
The Rite of Confirmation 

Details in newsletter. 

Mon 2  Mar 5.00pm Confirmation class Session 8 
    
   Ash Wednesday:  

Mon 16 Feb - Fri 20 Feb 2026 
    
Mon 09 Mar 5.00pm Confirmation class Session 9 
Mon 16 Mar 5.00pm Confirmation class Session 10 
Mon 23 Mar 5.00pm Confirmation class Session 11 
Mon 30 Mar  5.00 pm Confirmation class Session 12 

    
Mon     Sacrament of Reconciliation  
  Rehearsal for Confirmation  
       Celebration of Confirmation  

 
Palm Sunday: 29 March 2026 
Easter Sunday: 05 April 2026 


